All American Exterior Solutions
CPR Roofing

Filotto Roofing

JF Chiattello Construction
Master Project

OAKK Construction

Premier Roofing Design
Strategic Resources Partners
Tiles In Style

Waukegan Roofing

Base Bid

$56,130.00
$53,300.00
$52,780.00
$82,475.00
$69,120.00
$74,275.00
$66,400.00
$66,030.00
$73,920.00
$69,971.00

Shelter QTY Unit Price

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

$6,128.33
$3,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,513.33
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,140.00
$4,620.00
$7,536.00

Extended Price

$36,770.00
$21,000.00
$45,000.00
$60,000.00
$27,080.00
$15,000.00
$24,000.00
$24,840.00
$27,720.00
$45,216.00



