	Base Bid	Shelter QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price
All American Exterior Solutions	\$56,130.00	6	\$6,128.33	\$36,770.00
CPR Roofing	\$53,300.00	6	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00
Filotto Roofing	\$52,780.00	6	\$7,500.00	\$45,000.00
JF Chiattello Construction	\$82,475.00	6	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00
Master Project	\$69,120.00	6	\$4,513.33	\$27,080.00
OAKK Construction	\$74,275.00	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
Premier Roofing Design	\$66,400.00	6	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
Strategic Resources Partners	\$66,030.00	6	\$4,140.00	\$24,840.00
Tiles In Style	\$73,920.00	6	\$4,620.00	\$27,720.00
Waukegan Roofing	\$69,971.00	6	\$7,536.00	\$45,216.00